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DTB-
Gesamtrang

15

19

39

70

76

89

98
103
106
126
135
139
174
178
192
193
197
222
227
251
268
289
309
321
332
347
348
350
365
378
384
388
411
412
434
452
452
456
486
488
499
520
522

Name

WeRels
Masur
Zielinski
Majdandzic
Sanz

Toto
Schonhaus
Al-Amin
Rother
Cubelic
Ozcelik
Skripaev
Berning
Guth
Hodzic
Erdmann
Niggemann
Staupe
Ernst
Rensing
Haus
Zynga
Walder
Keiner
Kralemann
Toto
Weifmann
Weishaupt
Mdller
Rottlingsberger
Friese
Majdandzic
Drathen
Sibbel

Seitz
Wortelmann
Schneider
Moise
Mannapov
Kammer
Schiebelhut
Timm
Werkis

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2023

Stichtag: 30.09.2023
Herren

Vorname

Louis
Daniel
Marcel
Marc
Robin
Nino

Max

Karim
Jannik
Karlo
Maximilian
Alexander
Tobias
Fabio-Luis
Alen Moritz
Jonas
Niklas
Yannick
Lucas
Lasse
Julius
Lennart
Jim

Louis
Marwin Elias
Ante
Yannik
Leopold
Philipp
Jannik
Maximilian
Oliver

Eric Lennox
Philipp
Julius

Paco

Ben
Patrick-Valentin
Alexander
Niklas
Heinrich
Felix

Felix

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

19850979
19400006
10051205
10500622
19750379
10150957
10750467
10353460
19400010
19850982
19953643
10559556
10251184
10450268
10251232
19953947
10251275
10055555
19850887
10750504
10750189
19100095
10050216
10350350
10150290
10050353
10550119
10750139
18801162
19500047
19751767
10819623
10650562
19850855
10819896
10255490
10154100
10820142
19500037
19500026
19754468
10451853
10352838

VBD

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

s 4,%.
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Verein Punkte
Tennispark Versmold 13442,0
Tennispark Versmold 12199,0
TC Iserlohn 5717,0
TC Herford 3821,0
TC Iserlohn 3681,0
Dorstener TC 3307,0
TC Blau-Weil Soest 3061,0
TusS Ickern 2996,0
Gutersloher TC RW 2914,0
TC Herford 2640,0
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 2516,0
TG Stadtlohn / Ahaus 2456,0
TC Iserlohn 2111,0
TC Stdpark Bochum 2067,0
Bielefelder TTC 1973,0
Gutersloher TC RW 1961,0
1. TC Hiltrup 1899,0
TC Grin-WeiR Bochum 1739,0
Bielefelder TTC 1684,0
TC GW Paderborn 1583,0
TC Blau-Weil Soest 1512,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 1400,0
TC Iserlohn 1334,0
Gutersloher TC RW 1293,0
1. TC Hiltrup 1266,0
TC Stidpark Bochum 1203,0
TC Blau-Weil Soest 1200,0
1. TC Hiltrup 1198,0
VT Schwarz-WeiR Marl 1170,0
Gutersloher Turnverein 1142,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 1133,0
Oeynhausener TC 1129,0
TC Stdpark Bochum 1073,0
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 1072,0
TC Grun-WeiR Bochum 1004,0
Dortmunder TK RW 98 975,0
TC Iserlohn 975,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 972,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 933,0
TC St. Mauritz 932,0
TSC Hansa Dortmund 911,0
1. TC Hiltrup 877,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 872,0
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Rang

a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

O O OO 0O 0O O 0O 0O O O U O O

> >» >» » > > > > » > > > » > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

DTB-
Gesamtrang

526
540
552
564
567
569
574
599
605
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Name

Erpel
Ruland
Glomb
Buschmaas
Felsner
Manz

Jung
Grewal
Schilasky
Menzler
Kreisel
Eckensberger

Theine

Rune
Hurkacz
Bublik
Humbert
Borges
Cerundolo
Garin
Broady
Molcan
Virtanen
Bagnis
Gigante
Brouwer
Kuzmanov
Tu

Ferreira Silva
Sels
Marchenko
Weis
Kuznetsov
Peliwo
Sijsling

Gima

Bueno

De Schepper
Vanshelboim
den Ouden
Cozbinov

Menendez

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2023

Stichtag: 30.09.2023

Herren

Vorname NAT
Moritz GER
Constantin GER
Alexander GER
Finn GER
Fabio GER
Oliver GER
Jannis GER
Mohjit GER
Marlon GER
Marlon GER
Mika GER
Hendrik GER
Erik GER
Holger Vitus Nodsl DEN
Hubert POL
Alexander

Ugo FRA
Nuno POR
Juan Manuel ARG
Christian ITA
Liam GBR
Alex SVK
Otto FIN
Facundo ARG
Matteo ITA
Gijs NED
Dimitar BUL
Li AUS
Frederico POR
Jelle NED
Illya UKR
Alexander ITA
Andrey

Filip POL
Igor NED
Sebastian ROU
Gonzalo PER
Kenny FRA
Erik UKR
Guy NED
Alexander BUL
Adrian ESP

ID-Nr.

10053974
10151067
10450691
10555912
10819577
18500217
10252470
10551303
10658196
10900210
10550616
19300025
10650097

10369985
19708824
19763006
19864442
19762702
10166479
19660997
19456502
19762977
10165632
19053426
10268863
19658126
19355962
19662079
19569992
19557862
18751992
19762893
19155317
19458806
18702599
10268816
10470271
18750988
10166848
10253970
19557353
18500714

VBD

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

s yee?

Verein Punkte

Dorstener TC 870,0
TC Blau-Weil} Soest 853,0
Gutersloher Turnverein 824,0
TC Herford 804,0
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 801,0
TC Rot-Weil Schwerte 799,0
SV Arminia Gutersloh 794,0
TC Iserlohn 767,0
Dorstener TC 761,0
TC Herford 747,0
TC Iserlohn 709,0
Bielefelder TTC 700,0
Bielefelder TTC 659,0
TuS Sennelager 51834,0
TuS Sennelager 48363,0
TC Iserlohn 46946,0
Tennispark Versmold 46441,0
Tennispark Versmold 44411,0
Tennispark Versmold 44386,0
Tennispark Versmold 44084,0
TC Iserlohn 44063,0
Tennispark Versmold 43859,0
Tennispark Versmold 43621,0
Tennispark Versmold 43272,0
TC Iserlohn 42935,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 42862,0
Tennispark Versmold 42850,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 18807,0
Tennispark Versmold 16319,0
Tennispark Versmold 14511,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 13153,0
Tennispark Versmold 11716,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 10823,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 9398,0
TC Union Munster 9116,0
TC HW Gladbeck 8733,0
TC Milstenau 8203,0
TC Union Minster 7818,0
TC Herford 7772,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 7704,0
TC Blau-WeiR Halle 7681,0
TC Union Minster 7550,0
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DTB-
Rang Gesamtrang

30
33
33
33
34
39
39
40
40
40
42
42
45
50
52
55
55
56
58
59
59
61
66
66
66
69
70
72
73
73
82
82
90
91
92
93

100

109

112

131

134

134

136

Name

Statham
Verdasco
Vatutin

Perez

Nijboer
Boulais
Pontjodikromo
Feldbausch
Panta

Merida Aguilar
Gadamauri
Mina

Papoe

Pichler

Dancu
Pieczkowski
Castelnuovo
Huertas del Pino
Gomez
Giacomini
Marcora
Tkemaladze
Maggioli
Bocchi
Martinez Martinez
Sabanin
Martinez-Puigdellose
Tomasetto
Dzhavakian
Dzhanashiya
Blockx
Wassermann
Mazdrashki
Liaonenka
Vasa

Bakshi

Gimeno Valero
Ingildsen
Hidalgo
Aginsky

Vasa
Bar-Biryukov

Bouquet

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2023

Stichtag: 30.09.2023

Herren
Vorname NAT
Rubin NZL
Fernando ESP
Alexey
Alfredo USA
Ryan NED
Justin CAN
Sidané NED
Kilian Sul
Jorge PER
Daniel ESP
Buvaysar BEL
Gianni FRA
Radu Mihai ROU
David AUT
Vlad Andrei ROU
Olaf POL
Luca SuUl
Conner PER
Juan Sebastian coL
Luca ITA
Roberto ITA
Zura GEO
Emiliano ITA
Lorenzo ITA
Jorge ESP
Yan
Alex ESP
Luca ITA
Yurii UKR
Shalva
Alexander BEL
Deney NED
Anas BUL
Aliaksandr
liro FIN
Aleksandre GEO
Carlos ESP
Johannes DEN
Gabriel ARG
Semen UKR
Eero FIN
Petr
Lucas FRA

ID-Nr.

18703180
18301511
19254907
19763458
19963082
10165293
10065784
10570982
19571097
10472149
10064400
19255373
10267821
19660536
19965187
10472439
19754730
19571096
19255364
19762717
18995966
10065856
10166477
19763185
19570991
19001162
10166035
19662127
19356554
19256381
10572395
10164313
10671705
19964933
10268867
19763000
10166284
19763026
19075243
10572071
19763508
10267067
19762434

VBD

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

Verein

TC Union Munster

TC Union Minster

TC Iserlohn

TuS Sennelager
Bielefelder TTC

TC Blau-Weil Halle

1. TC Hiltrup

Bielefelder TTC

TC Milstenau

TC Herford

TC Blau-WeiR Halle
Dorstener TC

Lembecker TV

Tennispark Versmold

TuS Ickern

TC Blau-Weil Halle

TC Iserlohn

TC Milstenau

TSC Hansa Dortmund

TC Iserlohn

TC Iserlohn

TC Blau-WeiR Halle

TC Iserlohn

TSC Hansa Dortmund
Gltersloher TC RW

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
TC Griin-Weill Bochum

TC Blau-WeiR Halle

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
Bielefelder TTC

1. TC Hiltrup

Lembecker TV

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
TC Herford

TC Blau-WeiB Halle

TC Blau-WeiR Halle
Dorstener TC

TC Blau-WeiR Halle

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
TuS Ickern

Bielefelder TTC

Punkte

7080,0
6891,0
6314,0
6298,0
6252,0
5914,0
5873,0
5674,0
5647,0
5634,0
5608,0
5596,0
5376,0
4970,0
4764,0
4520,0
4511,0
4369,0
4321,0
4297,0
4289,0
4196,0
3966,0
3926,0
3899,0
3856,0
3821,0
3808,0
3764,0
3757,0
3613,0
3545,0
3299,0
3234,0
3205,0
3177,0
3052,0
2864,0
2811,0
2581,0
2549,0
2536,0
2511,0



Status WTV-

DTB-

Rang Gesamtrang
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146
146
153
154
171
176
177
178
187
196
231
238
262
262
266
266
273
273
311
315
316
316
338
342
342
342
414
421
423
424
459
469
536
540
665

Name

Tatlot
Ghetu

Pel

Cayre

Aksu

de Jonge
Velcz
Massara
Cervantes
Martin
Carteputreda
Minakov
Sell

Pel

Maia

Dima
Minarik
Terczynski
Dimic
Hinsching
Sergeyev
Michnev
Schinteie
Antinheimo
Derepasko
Major

Loof

Elia

Brcina
Viola
Panzic
Wisniewski
Martsinkevich
Sowinski
Oliukha

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2023

Stichtag: 30.09.2023
Herren

Vorname

Johan
Gabriel
Stijn
Paul
Cengiz
Daniel
Zsombor
Antonio
Inigo
Toby
David Cristian
Mikhail
Karue
David
Hugo
Dragos
Kristof
Mateusz
Matic
Joao
Ivan
Petr
Claudiu
Oskar
Timofei
Kevin
Thijmen
Alon
Denim
Matteo
Dinko
Dawid
Zakhar
Piotr Michal

Anton

NAT

FRA
ROU
NED
FRA
TUR
NED
HUN
ITA

ESP

GBR
ROU

BRA
NED
POR
ROU
SVK
POL
SLO
BRA
UKR
CZE
ROU
FIN

BAH
NED
FRA
CRO
ITA
CRO
POL

POL
UKR

ID-Nr.

19661008
10767995
10265625
19570576
19863680
19964703
10268331
19554699
18952235
19356502
10768083
10161116
19357280
19154274
10166257
19255340
10065696
19653348
10166618
19762976
18851531
18996107
10267806
10268632
10772367
19570890
10269054
19570595
19356718
18750983
18908638
10268962
10369099
19864234
10671532

VBD

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

Verein

TC Iserlohn
Lembecker TV
1. TC Hiltrup
Bielefelder TTC
1. TC Hiltrup
TuS Sennelager
TC 22 Rheine

Dorstener TC

TC Union Minster

1. TC Hiltrup
Lembecker TV
Dorstener TC
TuS Sennelager
TC Iserlohn

TuS Sennelager

TC Union Munster
TC Blau-Weil} Sundern

TC Herford

TSC Hansa Dortmund

TuS Sennelager

TC Eintracht Dortmund

TC Union Munster

Lembecker TV

TuS Sennelager

MTA Tennis-Club Dorsten

TuS Sennelager
1. TC Hiltrup

TuS Sennelager

TC Rot-Weill Hagen

TC Herford

Gltersloher TC RW
Dortmunder TK RW 98
TC Stdpark Bochum
Dortmunder TK RW 98
TC Blau-WeiB Soest

Punkte

2399,0
2370,5
2268,0
2265,0
2128,0
2091,0
2082,0
2071,0
2010,0
1934,0
1669,0
1645,0
1545,0
1545,0
1521,0
1521,0
1478,0
1478,0
1327,0
1316,0
1314,0
1314,0
1230,0
1215,0
1215,0
1215,0
1068,0
1037,0
1033,0
1030,0

970,0

960,0

860,0

853,0

684,0



